VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 459 Virginia Port Authority

Item 459 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Port Activities (62800)	\$5,108,525	\$5,112,325
Aid to Localities (62801)	\$3,500,000	\$3,500,000
Payment in Lieu of Taxes (62802) Fund Sources:	\$1,608,525	\$1,612,325
Special Special	\$3,108,525	\$3,112,325
Commonwealth Transportation	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000